45D

111431

111441

111514
111600
111601
111615

~111703

111784
111841
111843
111889
111895
111901

111909

111913
111923
111930
111942
111943
111944
112021
112054
112056
112080
112084
112088
112094
112196
112198
112208
112212
112213
112314
112315
112506
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SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
METROCALL :
EMPIRE PLUMBING &

'GRAINGER W W INC

C K & W SUPPLY INC

U S FOODSERVICE INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
STUART C IRBY CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
KTUL TELEVISION INC
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY

. COLBURN ELECTRIC INC

SIGNS BY RODNEY

OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE
FIZZ-O INC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
CROW, DEBRA S
INTERNATIONAL ASSN
LIFESAVERS CONFERENCE INC
CROWL MECHANICAL INC
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
GLANZ, STANLEY D
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
TMS SEQUOIA

OKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE
BETTY FORD CENTER

BRINKS INC

METROCALL

NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND
WILSON, EARLENE .

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND

108260
109522
111396
111621

112020

2000 - 2001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND

ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
ORACLE CORPORATION
SCHWAAB INC

OME CORPORATION
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

112211
112214
112215
112216
112217
112219
112347
112348

COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT
INTRACORP ‘
WALGREEN CO

CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
COLE, DAVID

GRANT, LAWRENCE

2000'- 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND

110871
110875
111063
111383
111727
111996

112086

LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC
METROCALL

K MART #3067

SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

102638
107945
108592
109942
110898
111190
111389
111680
112202

PATROL TECHNOLOGY

CRISP COMMUNICATIONS
PRO-GARD INDUSTRIES

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
PATROL TECHNOLOGY

L & M OFFICE FURNITURE
BATTERY ZONE INC

CRISP COMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

100295
108217
109275

PICTURES PLUS
EDCOR SAFETY
EDCOR SAFETY

COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
OPERATING SUPPLIES

* BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EMERGENCY GROCERIES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
UTILITY SERVICES
RENTALS & LEASES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER SERVICES
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
TRAINING
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
ARMORED CAR SERVICE
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

ENGINEERING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
FILMING & MICROFILMI

SPECIAL SERVICES
SPECIAL SERVICES
SPECIAL SERVICES
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL
WORKERS COMP MEDICAL
WORKERS COMP SETTLEM
WORKERS COMP SETTLEM
WORKERS COMP SETTLEM

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES

CLOTHING & UNIFORM
IMPROVEMENTS TO BUIL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
CLOTHING & UNIFORM
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
OPERATING SUPPLIES :
IMPROVEMENTS TO BUIL
UTILITY SERVICES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

71.05
5.85
93.93
432.28
29.95
233.55
599.82
188.52
2,497.64
150.35
88.20
248.00
50.03
50.00
95.10
18.80
937.65
- 8.00
380.00
250.00
100.50
740.19
224.27
1,096.71
1,500.00
463.00
10.00
5.75
59.50
300.00
152.50
5.92
93.50
406.93
'475.19

279.60
4,320.00
78.70
182.00
360.00

243.00
172.73 -
19.20
130.39
2,635.09
1,768.84
900.00
3,600.00

144.40
22,91
203.28
106.27
250.00
16.69
8.92

2,635.00
6,878.00

- 1,930.30
1,155.87

505.00
1,071.00
66.00
1,601.00
180.66

63.25
114.85
81.63




