MONDAY, MARCH 5	, 2001 CONTINUED		
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
111431	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	71.05
111441	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5.85
111514	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	93.93
111600	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
11			432.28
111601	C K & W SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	29.95
111615	U S FOODSERVICE INC	EMERGENCY GROCERIES	233.55
111703	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	599.82
111784	STUART C IRBY CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
111841			
i)	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	2,497.64
111843	KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS & LEASES	150.35
111889	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	88.20
111895	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	248.00
111901	SIGNS BY RODNEY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
111909			50.03
1		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	50.00
111913	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	95.10
111923	FIZZ-O INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	18.80
111930	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	OTHER SERVICES	
111942	CROW, DEBRA S		937.65
11		TRAINING	8.00
111943	INTERNATIONAL ASSN	TRAINING	380.00
111944	LIFESAVERS CONFERENCE INC	TRAINING	250.00
112021	CROWL MECHANICAL INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	100.50
112054	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS		
112056	GLANZ, STANLEY D	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	
lii .		TRAINING	224.27
112080	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,096.71
112084	TMS SEQUOIA	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	1,500.00
112088	OKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	463.00
112094	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC		
112196	-	OPERATING SUPPLIES	10.00
1	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5.75
112198	INTERNATIONAL OFFICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	59.50
112208	BETTY FORD CENTER	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	300.00
112212	BRINKS INC	ARMORED CAR SERVICE	152.50
112213	METROCALL		
112314		SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	5.92
1 }	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	93.50
112315	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	406.93
112506	WILSON, EARLENE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	475.19
		*	475.15
2000 - 200	O1 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND		
108260	ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	ENGINEERING SUPPLIES	279.60
109522	ORACLE CORPORATION	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,320.00
111396	SCHWAAB INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	78.70
111621	OME CORPORATION		
11	·	OFFICE SUPPLIES	182.00
112020	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	FILMING & MICROFILMI	360.00
2000 - 2001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND			
112211	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT	SPECIAL SERVICES	042.00
112214	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT		243.00
112215		SPECIAL SERVICES	172.73
II.	INTRACORP	SPECIAL SERVICES	19.20
112216	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP MEDICAL	130.39
112217	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP MEDICAL	2,635.09
112219	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	WORKERS COMP SETTLEM	•
112347	COLE, DAVID	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,768.84
112348		WORKERS COMP SETTLEM	900.00
112348	GRANT, LAWRENCE	WORKERS COMP SETTLEM	3,600.00
<u>2000 - 200</u>	1 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
110871	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	1 4 4 4 4 4
110875	METROCALL		144.40
111063		OPERATING SUPPLIES	22.91
11	K MART #3067	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	203.28
111383	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	106.27
111727	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	250.00
111996	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	
112086	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC		16.69
	STRUBIT BOD COMPANY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8.92
2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND			
2000 - 200			
102638	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	CLOTHING & UNIFORM	2,635.00
107945	CRISP COMMUNICATIONS	IMPROVEMENTS TO BUIL	•
108592	PRO-GARD INDUSTRIES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	6,878.00
109942	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD		1,930.30
110898	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	1,155.87
		CLOTHING & UNIFORM	505.00
111190	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	1,071.00
111389	BATTERY ZONE INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	•
111680	CRISP COMMUNICATIONS	IMPROVEMENTS TO BUIL	66.00
112202	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		1,601.00
	- JULIO SDICTION CONTRAINT	UTILITY SERVICES	180.66
<u> 2000 - 200</u>	1 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		•
100295	PICTURES PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	60.05
108217	EDCOR SAFETY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	63.25
109275	EDCOR SAFETY		114.85
		OPERATING SUPPLIES	81.63